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      G/61L/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES BASICAS               14.767,00         12.199,37          2.567,63  82,61         12.199,37              0,00  82,61         12.199,37              0,00  82,61         12.199,37              0,00  82,61

      G/61L/10001/00  OTRAS REMUNERACIONES                43.499,00         34.503,32          8.995,68  79,32         34.503,32              0,00  79,32         34.503,32              0,00  79,32         34.503,32              0,00  79,32

      G/61L/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A1             164.693,00        134.218,95         30.474,05  81,50        134.218,95              0,00  81,50        134.218,95              0,00  81,50        134.218,95              0,00  81,50

      G/61L/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A2                   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C1                   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C2                   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/12005/00  TRIENIOS                            60.000,00         47.332,55         12.667,45  78,89         47.332,55              0,00  78,89         47.332,55              0,00  78,89         47.332,55              0,00  78,89

      G/61L/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             145.589,00        117.273,33         28.315,67  80,55        117.273,33              0,00  80,55        117.273,33              0,00  80,55        117.273,33              0,00  80,55

      G/61L/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO             307.480,00        247.584,35         59.895,65  80,52        247.584,35              0,00  80,52        247.584,35              0,00  80,52        247.584,35              0,00  80,52

      G/61L/12109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                       0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/12802/00  TEMPORALES POR ACUMU               700.000,00              0,00        700.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/13108/00  PREST.DIF.RETRIB.INC                 2.266,00              0,00          2.266,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                23.000,00         20.935,43          2.064,57  91,02         20.935,43              0,00  91,02         20.935,43              0,00  91,02         20.935,43              0,00  91,02

      G/61L/15100/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL                   135.000,00        111.132,70         23.867,30  82,32        111.132,70              0,00  82,32        111.132,70              0,00  82,32        111.132,70              0,00  82,32

      G/61L/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                71.400,00          6.960,00         64.440,00   9,75          6.960,00              0,00   9,75          6.960,00              0,00   9,75          6.960,00              0,00   9,75

      G/61L/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                 8.000,00              0,00          8.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.675.694,00        732.140,00        943.554,00  43,69        732.140,00              0,00  43,69        732.140,00              0,00  43,69        732.140,00              0,00  43,69

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            1.675.694,00        732.140,00        943.554,00  43,69        732.140,00              0,00  43,69        732.140,00              0,00  43,69        732.140,00              0,00  43,69

      G/61L/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE          65.062,00          7.774,57         57.287,43  11,95          7.774,57              0,00  11,95          7.774,57              0,00  11,95          7.774,57              0,00  11,95

      G/61L/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                     0,00            179,00           -179,00   0,00            179,00              0,00   0,00            179,00              0,00   0,00            179,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA              650.000,00        355.432,93        294.567,07  54,68        355.432,93              0,00  54,68        355.432,93              0,00  54,68        355.432,93              0,00  54,68

      G/61L/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS           601.302,00        372.882,86        228.419,14  62,01        372.882,86              0,00  62,01        372.882,86              0,00  62,01        372.882,86              0,00  62,01

      G/61L/22605/00  REMUNERAC.AG.MEDIAD.            21.880.000,00     19.039.990,42      2.840.009,58  87,02     19.039.990,42              0,00  87,02     19.039.990,42              0,00  87,02     19.039.990,42              0,00  87,02

      G/61L/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                 1.655,00            648,15          1.006,85  39,16            648,15              0,00  39,16            648,15              0,00  39,16            648,15              0,00  39,16

      G/61L/22615/00  AGENTES RECAUDAD. EX            10.000.000,00     10.123.256,14       -123.256,14 101,23     10.123.256,14              0,00 101,23     10.123.256,14              0,00 101,23     10.123.256,14              0,00 101,23

      G/61L/22702/00  VALORACIONES Y PERITAJES           350.000,00        139.542,42        210.457,58  39,87        139.542,42              0,00  39,87        139.542,42              0,00  39,87        139.542,42              0,00  39,87

      G/61L/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS         15.000,00              0,00         15.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/23000/00  DIETAS                               8.000,00          2.326,49          5.673,51  29,08          2.326,49              0,00  29,08          2.326,49              0,00  29,08          2.326,49              0,00  29,08

      G/61L/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          19.000,00          7.089,54         11.910,46  37,31          7.089,54              0,00  37,31          7.089,54              0,00  37,31          7.089,54              0,00  37,31

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         33.590.019,00     30.049.122,52      3.540.896,48  89,46     30.049.122,52              0,00  89,46     30.049.122,52              0,00  89,46     30.049.122,52              0,00  89,46

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS      33.590.019,00     30.049.122,52      3.540.896,48  89,46     30.049.122,52              0,00  89,46     30.049.122,52              0,00  89,46     30.049.122,52              0,00  89,46

      G/61L/34200/00  INTERESES DE DEMORA              4.216.800,00      3.610.147,83        606.652,17  85,61      3.610.147,83              0,00  85,61      3.610.147,83              0,00  85,61      3.610.147,83              0,00  85,61

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          4.216.800,00      3.610.147,83        606.652,17  85,61      3.610.147,83              0,00  85,61      3.610.147,83              0,00  85,61      3.610.147,83              0,00  85,61

**    3  GASTOS FINANCIEROS                            4.216.800,00      3.610.147,83        606.652,17  85,61      3.610.147,83              0,00  85,61      3.610.147,83              0,00  85,61      3.610.147,83              0,00  85,61

***   103901  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                     39.482.513,00     34.391.410,35      5.091.102,65  87,11     34.391.410,35              0,00  87,11     34.391.410,35              0,00  87,11     34.391.410,35              0,00  87,11

      G/61L/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A1                   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A2                   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C1                   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C2                   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/12005/00  TRIENIOS                                 0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO                   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO                   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/12109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                       0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                       0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA                 0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO                  0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                         0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL                         0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00



      G/61L/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                     0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                                  0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                                    0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

***   103903  OTROS SERVICIOS Y CENTROS                        0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

****  1039  AGENCIA TRIBUTARIA DE ANDALUCIA           39.482.513,00     34.391.410,35      5.091.102,65  87,11     34.391.410,35              0,00  87,11     34.391.410,35              0,00  87,11     34.391.410,35              0,00  87,11
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      G/61L/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES BASICAS               14.767,00              0,00         14.767,00              0,00

      G/61L/10001/00  OTRAS REMUNERACIONES                43.499,00              0,00         43.499,00              0,00

      G/61L/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A1             563.320,00       -398.627,00        164.693,00              0,00

      G/61L/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A2              52.142,00        -52.142,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C1              59.903,00        -59.903,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C2               8.462,00         -8.462,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/12005/00  TRIENIOS                           105.891,00        -45.891,00         60.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             499.498,00       -353.909,00        145.589,00              0,00

      G/61L/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO             934.513,00       -627.033,00        307.480,00              0,00

      G/61L/12109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                  51.896,00        -51.896,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/12802/00  TEMPORALES POR ACUMU               700.000,00              0,00        700.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/13108/00  PREST.DIF.RETRIB.INC                 2.266,00              0,00          2.266,00              0,00

      G/61L/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                30.154,00         -7.154,00         23.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/15100/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                85.000,00        -85.000,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL                   901.498,00       -766.498,00        135.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                71.400,00              0,00         71.400,00              0,00

      G/61L/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                 8.000,00              0,00          8.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          4.132.209,00     -2.456.515,00      1.675.694,00              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            4.132.209,00     -2.456.515,00      1.675.694,00              0,00

      G/61L/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE          65.062,00              0,00         65.062,00              0,00

      G/61L/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA              650.000,00              0,00        650.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS           601.302,00              0,00        601.302,00              0,00

      G/61L/22605/00  REMUNERAC.AG.MEDIAD.            21.880.000,00              0,00     21.880.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                 1.655,00              0,00          1.655,00              0,00

      G/61L/22615/00  AGENTES RECAUDAD. EX            10.000.000,00              0,00     10.000.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22702/00  VALORACIONES Y PERITAJES           350.000,00              0,00        350.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS         15.000,00              0,00         15.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/23000/00  DIETAS                               8.000,00              0,00          8.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          19.000,00              0,00         19.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         33.590.019,00              0,00     33.590.019,00              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS      33.590.019,00              0,00     33.590.019,00              0,00

      G/61L/34200/00  INTERESES DE DEMORA              4.216.800,00              0,00      4.216.800,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          4.216.800,00              0,00      4.216.800,00              0,00

**    3  GASTOS FINANCIEROS                            4.216.800,00              0,00      4.216.800,00              0,00

***   103901  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                     41.939.028,00     -2.456.515,00     39.482.513,00              0,00

      G/61L/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A1           2.105.039,00     -2.105.039,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A2           1.264.453,00     -1.264.453,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C1           3.354.564,00     -3.354.564,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C2             194.637,00       -194.637,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/12005/00  TRIENIOS                         1.532.138,00     -1.532.138,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO           3.993.347,00     -3.993.347,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           6.762.409,00     -6.762.409,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/12109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                 339.951,00       -339.951,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                  19.739,00        -19.739,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                 6.624,00         -6.624,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA            11.165,00        -11.165,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                 6.204,00         -6.204,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO              6.139,00         -6.139,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO               367.997,00       -367.997,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                       424,00           -424,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL                 5.834.782,00     -5.834.782,00              0,00              0,00



      G/61L/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P               148.726,00       -148.726,00              0,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         25.948.338,00    -25.948.338,00              0,00              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                           25.948.338,00    -25.948.338,00              0,00              0,00

***   103903  OTROS SERVICIOS Y CENTROS               25.948.338,00    -25.948.338,00              0,00              0,00

****  1039  AGENCIA TRIBUTARIA DE ANDALUCIA           67.887.366,00    -28.404.853,00     39.482.513,00              0,00


